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SRR24655708
SRR24655763
SRR24655906
SRR24655982
SRR24656143
SRR24656289
SRR24656334
SRR24656436
SRR24656496
SRR24655776
SRR24655795
SRR24655832
SRR24655842
SRR24655927
SRR24655955
SRR24655987
SRR24656018
SRR24656030
SRR24656063
SRR24656160
SRR24656176
SRR24656235
SRR24656276
SRR24656311
SRR24656374
SRR24656401
SRR24656453
SRR24655742
SRR24655770
SRR24655819
SRR24655863
SRR24655911
SRR24655976
SRR24656011
SRR24656046
SRR24656088
SRR24656139
SRR24656163
SRR24656202
SRR24656230
SRR24656319
SRR24656362
SRR24656405
SRR24656471
SRR24656504
SRR24656034
SRR24656268

Samples

I RRREET

Caries_Source

@D CFAT saliva
@D EC saliva
@D /C saliva
@D remin saliva

Lachnospiraceae_[G-3]
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-6]
Prevotella
Gracilibacteria_(GN02)_[G-1]
Corynebacterium
Absconditabacteria_(SR1)_[G-1]
Bacteroidales_[G-2]
Simonsiella

Cardiobacterium

Leptotrichia

Abiotrophia
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-1]
Capnocytophaga

Oribacterium

Campylobacter

Alloprevotella

Bergeyella

Ottowia

Kingella

Rothia

Granulicatella

Lautropia

Actinobacillus

Haemophilus
Ruminococcaceae_[G-1]
Porphyromonas

Peptidiphaga

Eikenella

Enterococcus
Aggregatibacter_Necropsobacter
Moraxella
Lachnoanaerobaculum

Kingella_Neisseria

Peptoanaerobacter_Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-7]

Fusobacterium
Leptotrichia_Pseudoleptotrichia
Neisseria

Tannerella

Schaalia

Eikenella_Neisseria
Morococcus_Neisseria
Mesocricetibacter_Pasteurella_Rodentibacter
Veillonella

Sphingomonas

Gemella

Selenomonas

Aggregatibacter
Canicola_Haemophilus
Streptococcus

Actinomyces

Genus



